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After School ProgramAfter School Program

nn Academic FocusAcademic Focus
nn Targeted Student Interventions in Reading and Targeted Student Interventions in Reading and 

Mathematics Based on Screening TestsMathematics Based on Screening Tests
nn Computer Based Curriculum Aligned to the Computer Based Curriculum Aligned to the 

Common Core State StandardsCommon Core State Standards
nn 6 Licensed Staff Members (4 at FCS and 2 at 6 Licensed Staff Members (4 at FCS and 2 at 

SHS)SHS)
nn 3 Classified Staff Member (All at FCS)3 Classified Staff Member (All at FCS)



After School Program FundingAfter School Program Funding

nn Budget for the Program is $68,960Budget for the Program is $68,960
nn Sheridan Education Foundation $7,500Sheridan Education Foundation $7,500
nn Spirit Mountain Community Fund $34,480 Spirit Mountain Community Fund $34,480 

(Decision in August)(Decision in August)
nn City of Sheridan $5,000City of Sheridan $5,000
nn Sheridan School District $21,980Sheridan School District $21,980


